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28.59 AC
35.04 AC TOTAL
FOR DOH R/W

1.49 AC

5.27 Ac.

0.33 Ac.

27.31 Ac.

31.05 Ac.

3 Ac.
12.16 Ac.

11.04 Ac.

58.59 Ac. 94.49 Ac.

9.57 Ac.

22.67 Ac.

5.10 Ac.6.92 Ac.

4.8 Ac.

24.57 Ac.3.18 Ac.
1.51 Ac.

25.51 AC

1 Ac.

1.21 Ac.

0.67 Ac.

0.83 Ac.

0.5 Ac.

 Ac.

10 Ac.

23 Ac.

146.02 Ac.

27 Ac.

11 Ac.

46.96 Ac.

485.94 Ac.

49.5 Ac.

49.5 Ac.

 Ac.

57 Ac.

2.17 Ac.

2 Ac.

18 Ac.

1.73 Ac.

55.66 AC

3.99 Ac.

238.62 AC

0.76 Ac.
1.3 Ac.

1.1 Ac.

10.45 AC

10.82 Ac.
1.21 Ac.

20.5 Ac.

50 Ac.
10 Ac.

109.63 Ac.

60.17 Ac.

105.81 Ac.

3.02 Ac.

.96 Ac.

117.67 Ac.

1 Ac.

16.3 Ac.

8.5 Ac.

50 Ac.

23.6 Ac.

72.8 Ac.

0.07 Ac.

0.09 Ac.

.14 AC
.11 AC

.27 AC

1.0
9 A
C

1.5
1 A
C

.38 AC

.02 AC

.11 AC

.05 AC

.22 AC

.15 AC

(PCL A)

(PCL B)

(2)

(5)

(6)

(5)

(3)

(4)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(12)

99

99

66 132
CREEK

NINEMILE

UPPER

WOYAN
MOUNTAIN

ROAD

CO
RN

ST
AL

K

RO
AD

ROAD

VALLEY

KANAWHA

15' R/W

15' R/W

! =17
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FOR TAX
PURPOSES ONLY³ OFFICE OF THE ASSESSOR

MASON COUNTY

Legend Restriction

All tax m aps cre ate d unde r th e  prov isions of
re appraisal le g islation are  th e  prope rty of th e  Asse ssor
of Mason County, We st Virg inia and th e  re production,
copying , m odification, distribution or sale  of such  tax
m aps or any copie s th e re of with out th e  writte n
pe rm ission of th e  Mason County Asse ssor is
proh ibite d by law.

Date  of P ublication: 1/28/2018POINT PLEASANT, WV

Deed lot Number                           (15)

P re v ious De e d
P rope rty

Railroad Rig h t of Way

Road Ease m e nt

UNKNOWN

nSchool

æChurch

♰Cemetery
(Improvement

Parcel or Index Number (9

S cale : 1" = 400'
Road Rig h t of Way
Riv e r

District Boundary
ARBUCKLE365

406405404

384

364

386

366

425

344 345

426

346

424

367

406423

383
386

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

NICELY /BS   09/27/1974

P AW  06/06/2015
P AW  10/20/2013
P AW  10/08/2013
P ENTREE INC  07/01/1983

RDT  06/15/2005
RDT  09/24/2003
RDT  03/09/2003
JEB  10/05/1992
NCS   01/01/1989
TRL  07/01/1985
CP   07/01/1984 385

Revisions
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   THIS  MAP  IS  NOT A LEGAL DOCUMENT

NOR IS  IT TO BE MIS UNDERS TOOD
TO BE A LEGAL S URVEY

D.B. 171

385


